
2015-2016
       MIXTE

Place Nom Prénom Naiss Nage Temps Points

1 HICTER Anne 1973 50 Br 43''31 1030

2 DROUILLET Laurent 1966 50 NL 28''77 1012

3 BOUVIER Valentin 2000 50 NL 27''01 992

4 KORSAK Camille 2001 100 NL 1'08''52 927

5 TARCY William 1979 50 Dos 33''75 925

6 DUDZIK Carla 2003 50 NL 32''67 892

7 KOWALCZYK Gérard 1950 50 Br 46''26 868

8 CHAGNON Emie 2004 50 NL 33''87 825

9 PEYRARD Inès 2002 50 NL 33''89 824

10 TARCY Daniel 1947 50 Br 49''13 762

11 BENOIT Ronan 2000 50 Br 39''68 738

12 DELVALLET Fabien 1982 50 NL 32''21 689

13 TEMPS François 1960 50 Br 46''12 689

14 BIMONT Elise 2002 50 NL 36''54 686

15 BOUVIER Juliette 2005 50 NL 36''77 674

16 SENECHAL Yaël 2000 50 NL 36''81 672

17 MOREIRA Amélie 2001 50 NL 37''19 654

18 LEJEUNE Léandre 2001 50 Pap 36''55 647

19 LE GUENANFF Valérie 1966 50 NL 41''02 636

20 BIMONT Yvan 2005 50 NL 33''37 616

21 GOURDIN Laetitia 1980 50 NL 38''80 610

22 LEMONNIER Titouan 2004 50 NL 33''48 610

23 HRAPLAK Valentin 1996 50 NL 33''56 606

24 FONTAINE Matis 2002 50 Pap 37''55 603

25 BROCQUEVIELLE Fanny 1987 50 NL 38''65 584

26 LANGUILLE Morgan 1987 50 Br 43''43 581

27 VANDEWAETER Nathan 2002 50 NL 34''33 567

28 WATELIN Céline 1971 50 Br 54''67 547

29 CHAMPLOIS Jérôme 1975 50 Br 46''11 533

30 MATTE Denis 1956 50 NL 40''75 527

31 HASSANI Fabienne 1979 50 Dos 47''15 509

32 MOREIRA  Lise-Marine 2004 100 NL 1'25''69 505

33  MOINEAU Mathilde 2003 100 Dos 1'37''50 478

34 ADAMOV David 2002 50 NL 36''81 450

35 RIPOLL Antonin 2006 50 Br 47''50 432

36 CORETTE Flavien 2002 50 NL 37''27 429

37 SAINT Théo 2002 50 NL 37''87 404

38 EL MANSORI Iness 2003 100 NL 1'30''96 401

39 BELLANGER Tom 1994 200 4N 3'14''48 399

40 BROISSART Victor 2004 50 NL 38''42 381

41 HRAPLAK Louis 2002 50 Br 50''70 331

42 WATELIN Emilie 2004 50 NL 45''14 324

43 RENDU Célia 2005 50 Br 58''32 314

44 OLIVAR Enzo 2004 100 NL 1'26''65 303

45 GADENNE Angus 2004 100 NL 1'30''69 236

46  ELRHYAR Sana 2004 50 NL 48''96 206

47 FAMCHON Pierre 2004 100 Pap 1'47''23 168

48 GRECO Dylan 2004 100 Dos 1'50''38 156

49 COP Dragan 2003 100 NL 1'36''88 150

50 DEVIGNE Julien 2004 200 Dos 4'09''51 70

51 DANJOUR Janelle 2006 50 NL 1'02''48 2
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1 HICTER Anne 1973 50 Br 43''31 1030

2 KORSAK Camille 2001 100 NL 1'08''52 927

3 DUDZIK Carla 2003 50 NL 32''67 892

4 CHAGNON Emie 2004 50 NL 33''87 825

5 PEYRARD Inès 2002 50 NL 33''89 824

6 BIMONT Elise 2002 50 NL 36''54 686

7 BOUVIER Juliette 2005 50 NL 36''77 674

8 SENECHAL Yaël 2000 50 NL 36''81 672

9 MOREIRA Amélie 2001 50 NL 37''19 654

10 LE GUENANFF Valérie 1966 50 NL 41''02 636

11 GOURDIN Laetitia 1980 50 NL 38''80 610

12 BROCQUEVIELLE Fanny 1987 50 NL 38''65 584

13 WATELIN Céline 1971 50 Br 54''67 547

14 HASSANI Fabienne 1979 50 Dos 47''15 509

15 MOREIRA  Lise-Marine 2004 100 NL 1'25''69 505

16  MOINEAU Mathilde 2003 100 Dos 1'37''50 478

17 EL MANSORI Iness 2003 100 NL 1'30''96 401

18 WATELIN Emilie 2004 50 NL 45''14 324
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20  ELRHYAR Sana 2004 50 NL 48''96 206

21 DANJOUR Janelle 2006 50 NL 1'02''48 2

     



    MESSIEURS
Place Nom Prénom Naiss Nage Temps Points

1 DROUILLET Laurent 1966 50 NL 28''77 1012

2 BOUVIER Valentin 2000 50 NL 27''01 992

3 TARCY William 1979 50 Dos 33''75 925

4 KOWALCZYK Gérard 1950 50 Br 46''26 868

5 TARCY Daniel 1947 50 Br 49''13 762

6 BENOIT Ronan 2000 50 Br 39''68 738

7 DELVALLET Fabien 1982 50 NL 32''21 689

8 TEMPS François 1960 50 Br 46''12 689

9 LEJEUNE Léandre 2001 50 Pap 36''55 647

10 BIMONT Yvan 2005 50 NL 33''37 616

11 LEMONNIER Titouan 2004 50 NL 33''48 610

12 HRAPLAK Valentin 1996 50 NL 33''56 606

13 FONTAINE Matis 2002 50 Pap 37''55 603

14 LANGUILLE Morgan 1987 50 Br 43''43 581

15 VANDEWAETER Nathan 2002 50 NL 34''33 567

16 CHAMPLOIS Jérôme 1975 50 Br 46''11 533

17 MATTE Denis 1956 50 NL 40''75 527

18 ADAMOV David 2002 50 NL 36''81 450

19 RIPOLL Antonin 2006 50 Br 47''50 432

20 CORETTE Flavien 2002 50 NL 37''27 429

21 SAINT Théo 2002 50 NL 37''87 404

22 BELLANGER Tom 1994 200 4N 3'14''48 399

23 BROISSART Victor 2004 50 NL 38''42 381

24 HRAPLAK Louis 2002 50 Br 50''70 331

25 OLIVAR Enzo 2004 100 NL 1'26''65 303

26 GADENNE Angus 2004 100 NL 1'30''69 236

27 FAMCHON Pierre 2004 100 Pap 1'47''23 168

28 GRECO Dylan 2004 100 Dos 1'50''38 156

29 COP Dragan 2003 100 NL 1'36''88 150

30 DEVIGNE Julien 2004 200 Dos 4'09''51 70


